
AUGUSTA PARKWAY

TO
W

N
LI

N
E

 R
O

A
D

LEGACY TRAIL

LE
GACY T

RAIL

M
A

ST
E

R
S 

D
R

IV
E

A
R

B
O

R
 L

A
N

E

PEBBLE 
BEACH WAY

C
YP

RE
SS

PO
IN

T 
C

T

AUGUSTA
  PA

R
K

W
A

Y
LE

G
A

C
Y

 T
R

A
IL

MASTERS DRIVE

LEGACY TRAIL

FUTURE
WATER
TOWER

FUTURE
ROADWAY

65432

78910111213141516

18 19 20 21 22

23

26

24

25

17

34

35

36 37 38

313233

43 42 3941 40

45

46

44 28
29

30

27

59

60

61

62

63

64

54

55

56

57

58

48
49

50

51

70

71

72

53

52

6566676869

47

737475

787776

858687

848382

79

8081

88
89

90

91

92

93

99

102

103

104

105

106
107 108

94

96
97 98

95

11
01

1102

1103

11
04

1105

11
06

1107

11
08

1109

11
10

1111

11
12

10
10

10
08

1009 1007

10
06

10
04

10
021005

1003
1001 SILVER SPRING

GOLF COURSE

HAMILTON
HIGH SCHOOL

FURNISHED MODEL

MOVE-IN READY HOMES

HOMESITES AVAILABLE

MOVE-IN READY CONDOS

CONDOS AVAILABLE

SOLD

FUTURE PHASE

RECREATIONAL TRAILS

N60W21555 Legacy Trail, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PHONE: 262.252.3303  |  WEB: VeridianHomes.com
Dream. Build. Live.

SILVER SPRING ESTATES MENOMONEE FALLS



BREATHE IT ALL IN. This is where fresh air mingles 

with the fragrance of new homesites, putting 

greens and academia. That’s right, with Silver 

Spring Golf Club out the back and Hamilton High 

School out the front, you have found yourself at 

the intersection of recreation and enlightenment. 

Even more, rippling meadows and bubbling 

brooks provide a quiet haven from the daily 

nine to five. Welcome to Silver Spring Estates, a 

neighborhood created for you.
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FURNISHED MODEL ADDRESS:

N60W21555 Legacy Trail, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 (Homesite 6)

DIRECTIONS: From I-94, take Exit 295 and go north on County Hwy F. 

Turn right on Lisbon Road, left on Town Line Road and right on Legacy Trail.

LISBON RD

W CAPITOL DR

PE
W

A
U

K
E

E
 R

D

WATERTOWN  RD

N
 B

A
R

K
E

R
 R

D

R
E

D
FO

R
D

  B
LV

D

SILVER  SPRING DR

LINDSAY RD

D
U

PL
A

IN
V

IL
LE

  R
D

W  NORTH AVE

N
 B

R
O

O
K

FI
E

LD
 R

D

LA
N

N
O

N
 R

D

SP
R

IN
G

D
A

LE
 R

D

MAIN ST

TO
W

N
LI

N
E

 R
D

UNION  PACIFIC RAILWAY

164

74

190

16

74

16 190

164

K

K

F

V

94
94

V

74

164

SCHOOLS

Lannon Elementary School

Templeton Middle School

Hamilton High School

HIGHWAY

10	� minutes to I-94

12	 minutes to Hwy. 41/45

AIRPORT

34	� minutes to General Mitchell 
International Airport

LIBRARY

4	� minutes from Pauline Haass 
Public Library

SHOPPING

9	� minutes to downtown 
Menomonee Falls

10	� minutes to Crossroads  
Shopping Center

15	� minutes to Brookfield  
Square Mall
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